Protection Relays:-
Relay Name Image Features Output
Contact
Order Code
Phase Sequence
Relay
 3Ø / 3 wire input
 Monitors:-

ut
Output
Order Code
Voltage
DC
Current at
Nominal Input
24W
Nominal :
230VAC/DC
*With de-
rating :100 to
270VAC
110 to 360VDC
5V 2.5A G31-24-05
12V 2A G31-24-12
15V 1.5A G31-24-15
24V 1A G31-24-24
48V 0.5A G31-24-48
Nominal :
110VAC/DC
5V 2.5A G32-24-05
12V 2A G32-24-12
15V 1.5A G32-24-15
24V 1A G32-24-24
48V 0.5A G32-24-48
Nominal :
230VAC/DC
*With de-
rating :100 to
270VAC
110 to 360VDC
5V 5A G31-60-05
12V 5A G31-60-12
15V 4A G31-60-15
24V 2.5A G31-60-24
48V 1.25A G31-60-48
5V 5A G32-60-05
60W (CE marked) Nominal :
110VAC/DC
12V 5A G32-60-12
15V 4A G32-60-15
24V 2.5A G32-60-24
48V 1.25A G32-60-48
120W (CE marked)
Nominal :
230VAC/DC
*With de-
rating :100 to
270VAC
110 to 360VDC
12V 8A G31-120-12
15V 8A G31-120-15
24V 5A G31-120-24
48V 2.5A G31-120-48
Nominal :
110VAC/DC
12V 8A G32-120-12
15V 8A G32-120-15
24V 5A G32-120-24
48V 2.5A G32-120-48
250W
Nominal :
230VAC/DC
12V 20A G31-250-12
15V 15A G31-250-15
24V 10A G31-250-24
30V 8A G31-250-30
48V 5A G31-250-48
Nominal :
110VAC/DC
24V 10A G32-250-24
30V 8A G32-250-30

Input
Output
Order Code
Voltage DC Current at Nominal
Input
24W Single O/P
Nominal :
230VAC/DC
*With de-rating:100 to
270VAC
110 to 350VDC
5V 2.5A AS348-111
12V 2A AS348-113
15V 1.5A AS348-114
24V 1A AS348-115
48V 0.5A AS348-116
Nominal :
110VAC/DC
5V 2.5A AS348-151
12V 2A AS348-153
15V 1.5A AS348-154
24V 1A AS348-155
48V 0.5A AS348-156
60W Single O/P
Nominal :
230VAC/DC
12V 5A AS464-102
15V 4A AS464-103
24V 2.5A AS464-104
36V 1.6A AS464-105
28V 2A AS464-106
Nominal :
110VAC/DC
12V 5A AS464-152
15V 4A AS464-153
24V 2.5A AS464-154
36V 1.6A AS464-155
28V 2A AS464-156
Dual Output
Open Frame SMPS
HSN : 85044090
Input Output Order Code
Nominal :
230VAC/DC
5V : 2.5A 12V : 2A* AS469-101
5V : 2.5A 24V : 1A* AS469-102
+15V : 1.5A -15V : 1.5A* AS469-103
12V : 1.5A 12V : 1.5A* AS469-104
8V : 250mA 17V : 1.5A* AS469-106
5V : 2.5A -5V : 100mA AS469-115
Nominal :
5V : 2.5A 12V : 2A* AS469-151
5V : 2.5A 24V : 1A* AS469-152
+15V : 1.5A -15V : 1.5A* AS469-153
25W Dual O/P
110VAC/DC 12V : 1.5A 12V : 1.5A* AS469-154
8V : 250mA 17V : 1.5A* AS469-156
Open Frame SMPS
HSN : 85044090
Input Output Order Code
5V : 1A
+/- 5V : 100mA
+/- 12V : 250mA AS492-101C
34V : 1.5A
12V : 750mA
Nominal :
230VAC/DC
+/- 5V : 350mA
24V : 50mA
AS492-102C
12V : 350mA
15V : 2A OR 30V : 2A
5V : 350mA
AS492-103C
12V : 350mA
15V : 2A OR 30V : 2A
5V : 350mA
AS492-104C
CPU Type I/O Connector 5V : 1A
24V : 2.5A AS492-105C
5V : 500mA
5V : 1A
+/- 5V : 100mA
+/- 12V : 250mA AS492-106C
24V : 1.5A
5V : 2A
12V : 1.5A
24V : 600mA
AS492-107C
90 - 270VAC
5V:2A
-5V:0.3A
12V:0.3A
24V:1.5A
AS492-108C
5V : 2A
Screw Type I/O Terminals 90 - 270VAC - 5V : 300mA
12V : 300mA AS492-109C
60W* Multiple O/P
48V : 1.5A
5V : 1A
230VAC/DC +/- 5V : 100mA
+/- 12V : 250mA AS492-111C
13V : 1.5A
SMPS - Accessories
HSN : 85437099
Description Current Rating Input Order Code
Redundant Parallel
12VDC AS451-101
24VDC AS451-102
 2C/O
Monitor
relay
across
each
power
supply
20A 40A 48VDC AS451-103
15VDC AS451-104
12VDC AS452-101
Redundancy /
24VDC AS452-102
Paralleling Modules
10A 20A
48VDC AS452-103
110VDC AS452-105
HSN : 85369090 Description Order Code
Power Distribution
Modules
 Voltage Rating : 100VDC / 230VAC

Input
Output
Order Code
Voltage
DC
Current at Nominal
Input
120W
Nominal :
230VAC
With Fan
12V 10A BCW-1210
Nominal :
230VAC
Without Fan
24V 5A BCW-2405
250W
Nominal :
230VAC
12V 20A BCD-1220
24V 10A BCD-2410
36V 6A BCD-3606
48V 5A BCD-4805
500W
Nominal :
230VAC
24V 20A BCD-2420
36V 13A BCD-3613
48V 10A BCD-4810
Voltage Monitor Relay
HSN : 91070000
Operation Input
Range

Description Relay
Socket
No. of Channels Order Code
1 C/O Fuse at pole withFuse Fail
Indication
 1 C/O
Contacts
 Reverse
blocking diode
 -Ve looped
( Factory set )
24VDC Coil OR
+Ve
looped
 OEN Relays
Directly
Soldered
1 AS501-24V-N-OE-
24VDC-2A
2 AS502-24V-N-OE-
24VDC-2A
4 AS503-24V-N-OE-
24VDC-2A
6 AS504-24V-N-OE-
24VDC-2A
8 AS505-24V-N-OE-
24VDC-2A
16 AS507-24V-N-OE-
24VDC-2A
Socket
Mounted
1 AS501-24V-N-S-OE-
24VDC-2A
2 AS502-24V-N-S-OE-
24VDC-2A
4 AS503-24V-N-S-OE-
24VDC-2A
6 AS504-24V-N-S-OE-
24VDC-2A
8 AS505-24V-N-S-OE-
24VDC-2A
16 AS507-24V-N-S-OE-
24VDC-2A
1 C/O with High voltage Coil &
Fuse at poles withFuse Fail
 1 C/O

Socket
No. of
Channels Order Code
2 C/O Standard
 2 C/O
Contacts
 Reverse blocking
diode
 24VDC Coil
 -Ve / +Ve or
isolated looping by
jumpers (site
selectable)
 OEN Relay
Directly
Soldered
1 AS391-24V-OE
2 AS392-24V-OE
4 AS393-24V-OE
8 AS395-24V-OE
12 AS396-24V-OE
16 AS397-24V-OE
Socket
Mounted
1 AS391-24V-S-OE
2 AS392-24V-S-OE
4 AS393-24V-S-OE
8 AS395-24V-S-OE
12 AS396-24V-S-OE
16 AS397-24V-S-OE
Relay Modules
HSN : 85369090
Description Relay Socket No. of
Channels Order Code
2 C/O Looped Coils
 2 C/O
Contacts
 Reverse
blocking diode
 -Ve looped
( Factory set )
24VDC Coil OR
+Ve
looped
 OEN Relay
Directly Soldered
4 AS373-24V-N-OE
8 AS375-24V-N-OE
12 AS376-24V-N-OE
16 AS377-24V-N-OE
Socket Mounted
4 AS373-24V-N-S-OE
8 AS375-24V-N-S-OE
12 AS376-24V-N-S-OE
16 AS377-24V-N-S-OE
1 AS431-230VAC-OE
2 AS432-230VAC-OE
2 C/O
High Voltage Coils
 2 C/O
Contacts
 230VAC
Coil*
 Isolated
Coils
 OEN
Relays
Directly
Soldered
4 AS433-230VAC-OE
8 AS435-230VAC-OE
Socket
Mounted
1 AS431-230VAC-S-OE
2 AS432-230VAC-S-OE
4 AS433-230VAC-S-OE
8 AS435-230VAC-S-OE
 110VAC
Coil*
Socket
Mounted
4 AS433-110VAC-S-OE
8 AS435-110VAC-S-OE
Relay ModulesSpecial
HSN : 85369090 Description Relay
Socket
No. of

CNC Specific RelayModule
Description Relay
Socket Order Code
 50 pin Male FRC Conn.
 24 Inputs, 24VDC each
 16 channel, 1 C/O Relays
 OEN Relay
Directly
Soldered AS717-OE
Socket
Mounted AS717-S-OE
2 C/O, with FRC conn.Input &
Cascading
 8 Relays
 2 C/O Contacts
 +Ve looped
 24VDC Coil
 OEN Relay
Directly
Soldered AS296-24V-OE
Socket
Mounted AS296-24V-S-OE
1 C/O TTL/Low
current input
Description Input Aux. (Coil)
Voltage Order Code
 4 Relays 5V, 1mA 24V AS253-5V-24V-OE
 8 Relays
 1 C/O Contacts
 TTL/Low
current Input
 OEN Relay
5V, 1mA
12V AS254-5V-12V-OE
24V AS254-5V-24V-OE
24V, 5mA
12V AS254-24V-12V-OE
24V AS254-24V-24V-OE
1 C/O, Low Signal Relays,
TTL/Low current input
 8 Relays
 1 C/O Contacts

HSN : 85369090
Description No. of
Channels Input Voltage Order Code
DC Input Opto Isolator/
Level Shifter /
NPN / PNP Converter
 Optical Isolation
between I/O
 Input current
< 15mA
 Output
5V-30VDC,
15mA
2
12V AS522-12V
24V AS522-24V
4
12V AS523-12V
24V AS523-24V
8
3.3V** AS525-3.3V
12V AS525-12V
24V AS525-24V
1.3 ~ 1.8V** AS525-152
AC Input Opto
Isolator
2 230VAC AS852-230VAC
4 230VAC AS853-230VAC

(M/F)
HSN : 85369090
Description No. ofPins Length Order Code
FRC
 Flat Ribbon Cable
 Current Rating :500mA
 Available lengths : 1M,
2.5M, 5M, 10M
10
1 meter
WA-FRC-10P-1M
14 WA-FRC-14P-1M
16 WA-FRC-16P-1M
20 WA-FRC-20P-1M
26 WA-FRC-26P-1M
34 WA-FRC-34P-1M
40 WA-FRC-40P-1M
50 WA-FRC-50P-1M
60 WA-FRC-60P-1M
64 WA-FRC-64P-1M
DSUB Cable
 DSUB to DSUB
Connector Cable
 Current Rating :500mA

HSN : 85369090
Description No. of
Channels Order Code
Proximity Sensor Interface
 PNP, NPN or Bipolar Indication
by Jumpers
 24VDC Input
1 AS441-24V
2 AS442-24V
4 AS443-24V
6 AS444-24V
8 AS445-24V
Diode / Resistor Modules
HSN : 85369090
Description No. of Diodes /

HSN : 85044090 Description
Table1
Order CodeLinear Pot Value No. of Pots
10VDC : 20mA
Input :
Nominal : 230VAC
Input Range :
180 – 270VAC
Output :
10VDC : 20mA
1K 2
G31-24-10
2K 4
5K 10
10K 20
Analog Signal
Converters
HSN : 85437099
Input Output 1 Output 2
Order Code
Aux Supply
90 ~ 270V AC 18 ~ 36V DC
Dual Isolated Output
0 - 20mV#
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-117 AS845-517
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-112 AS845-512
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-118 AS845-518
0 - 75mV
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-104 AS845-504
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-103 AS845-503
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-105 AS845-505
4 - 20mA 0 - 5VDC AS845-203 AS845-523
0 - 200mV
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-119 AS845-519
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-111 AS845-511
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-120 AS845-520
0 - 1VDC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-125 AS845-525
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-126 AS845-526
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-127 AS845-527
0 - 2VDC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-128 AS845-528
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-129 AS845-529
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-130 AS845-530
0 - 2.5VDC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-131 AS845-531
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-132 AS845-532
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-133 AS845-533
0 - 5VDC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-134 AS845-534
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-107 AS845-507
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-135 AS845-535
4 - 20mA 0 - 5VDC AS845-207 AS845-536
-3 to
+10VDC -3 to
+10VDC
-3 to +10VDC AS845-137 AS845-537
0 – 10VDC
0 -10VDC 0 -10VDC AS845-140 AS845-540
4 - 20mA 0 -10VDC AS845-101 AS845-501
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-152 AS845-552
0 - 20mA 0 - 20mA AS845-139 AS845-539
0 – 75VDC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-141 AS845-541
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-114 AS845-514
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-142 AS845-542
4 - 20mA 0 - 5VDC AS845-214 AS845-538
0 – 120VDC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-143 AS845-543
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-115 AS845-515
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-144 AS845-544
0 – 220VDC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-145 AS845-545
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-113 AS845-513
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-146 AS845-546
0 – 300VDC 4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-157 AS845-557
0 – 20mA
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-147 AS845-547
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-116 AS845-516
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-148 AS845-548
4 – 20mA
0 -10VDC 0 -10VDC AS845-149 AS845-549
4 - 20mA 0 -10VDC AS845-102 AS845-502
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-154 AS845-554
4 - 20mA 0 -5VDC AS845-150 AS845-550
0 -5VDC 0 -5VDC AS845-151 AS845-551
0 - 20mA 0 -10VDC AS845-158 AS845-558
0 – 1A AC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS865-101 AS865-501
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS865-102 AS865-502

HSN : 85437099
Input Output 1 Output 2
Order Code
Aux Supply
90 ~ 270V AC 18 ~ 36V DC
Dual Isolated Output
Potentiometer
/ Resistor
1K ~ 10K
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-155 AS845-555
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-106 AS845-506
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-156 AS845-556
0 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-159 AS845-559
-200 to
+200oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-215 AS845-615
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-216 AS845-616
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-217 AS845-617
-200 to
+200oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-218 AS845-618
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-219 AS845-619
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-220 AS845-620
0 to 100oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-221 AS845-621
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-222 AS845-622
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-223 AS845-623
0 to 200oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-224 AS845-624
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-225 AS845-625
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-226 AS845-626
0 to 250oC 4 - 20mA 0 - 5VDC AS845-248 AS845-648
0 to 300oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-227 AS845-627
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-228 AS845-628
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-229 AS845-629
0 to 400oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-230 AS845-630
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-231 AS845-631
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-232 AS845-632
0 to 500oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-233 AS845-633
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-234 AS845-634
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-235 AS845-635
0 to 600oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-236 AS845-636
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-237 AS845-637
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-238 AS845-638
0 to 800oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-239 AS845-639
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-240 AS845-640
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-241 AS845-641
0 to 1000oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-242 AS845-642
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-243 AS845-643
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-244 AS845-644
0 to 1200oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-245 AS845-645
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-246 AS845-646
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-247 AS845-647
0 to 100oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-251 AS845-651
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-252 AS845-652
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-253 AS845-653
0 to 200oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-254 AS845-654
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-255 AS845-655
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-256 AS845-656
0 to 300oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-257 AS845-657
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-258 AS845-658
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-259 AS845-659
0 to 400oC

HSN : 85437099
Input Output 1 Output 2
Order Code
Aux Supply
90 ~ 270V AC 18 ~ 36V DC
Dual Isolated Output
-100 to
+100oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-301 AS845-701
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-302 AS845-702
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-303 AS845-703
-50 to
+200oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-304 AS845-704
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-305 AS845-705
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-306 AS845-706
-50 to
+50oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-307 AS845-707
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-308 AS845-708
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-309 AS845-709
0 to 100oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-310 AS845-710
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-311 AS845-711
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-312 AS845-712
0 to 200oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-313 AS845-713
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-314 AS845-714
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-315 AS845-715
0 to 300oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-316 AS845-716
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-317 AS845-717
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-318 AS845-718
0 to 400oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-319 AS845-719
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-320 AS845-720
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-321 AS845-721
0 to 500oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-322 AS845-722
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-323 AS845-723
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-324 AS845-724
0 to 600oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-325 AS845-725
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-326 AS845-726
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-327 AS845-727
0 to 700oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-328 AS845-728
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-329 AS845-729
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-330 AS845-730
0 to 800oC
0 - 10VDC 0 - 10VDC AS845-331 AS845-731
4 - 20mA 0 - 10VDC AS845-332 AS845-732
4 - 20mA 4 - 20mA AS845-333 AS845-733
Analog Signal
Converters
HSN : 85437099
Input Output Order Code
Single Output Slim
Size : 22.5mm Aux
Supply : 24VDC
0 – 20mV
0 - 10VDC AS746-101
4 - 20mA AS746-102
0 – 75mV
0 - 10VDC AS746-103
4 - 20mA AS746-104
0 – 1VDC
0 - 10VDC AS746-105
4 - 20mA AS746-106
0 – 2VDC
0 - 10VDC AS746-107
4 - 20mA AS746-108
0 – 2.5VDC
0 - 10VDC AS746-109
4 - 20mA AS746-110
0 – 5VDC
0 - 10VDC AS746-111
4 - 20mA AS746-112
0 – 5VDC AS746-121
-3/0 to +10VDC -3/0 to +10VDC AS746-113
0 - 10VDC 4 - 20mA AS746-114
0 – 15VDC 4 - 20mA AS746-604
0 – 50VDC 0 - 10VDC AS746-115
0 – 100VDC 0 - 10VDC AS746-117
0 – 200VDC 0 - 10VDC AS746-119
0 - 20mA
0 - 10VDC AS746-151
4 - 20mA AS746-152
4 - 20mA
0 - 10VDC AS746-153
4 - 20mA AS746-154
4 - 20mA 0 - 5VDC AS746-601
Analog Signal
Converters
HSN : 85437099
Input Output Order Code
0 to 300oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-201
4 - 20mA AS746-202
0 to 400oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-203
4 - 20mA AS746-204
0 to 500oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-205
4 - 20mA AS746-206
0 to 600oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-207
4 - 20mA AS746-208
0 to 800oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-209
4 - 20mA AS746-210
0 to 1000oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-211
4 - 20mA AS746-212
0 to 1200oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-213
4 - 20mA AS746-214
-200 to +200oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-215
4 - 20mA AS746-216
-100 to +100oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-217
4 - 20mA AS746-218
0 to 100oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-219
4 - 20mA AS746-220
0 to 200oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-221
4 - 20mA AS746-222
0 to 200oC 0 - 5VDC AS746-603
0 to 300oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-226
4 - 20mA AS746-227
0 to 500oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-228
4 - 20mA AS746-229
0 to 700oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-230
4 - 20mA AS746-231
0 to 800oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-232
4 - 20mA AS746-233
-100 to +100oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-301
4 - 20mA AS746-302
-50 to +50oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-303
4 - 20mA AS746-304
0 to 100oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-305
4 - 20mA AS746-306
Single Output 0 to 200oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-307
4 - 20mA AS746-308
Slim Size : 22.5mm 0 to 300oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-309
4 - 20mA AS746-310
0 to 400oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-311
Aux Supply : 24VDC 4 - 20mA AS746-312
0 to 500oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-313
4 - 20mA AS746-314
0 to 600oC
0 - 10VDC AS746-315
4 - 20mA AS746-316

Voltage
Size
(mm) Order Code
48x48 TDPW-48-Z
Push Wheel
 On Delay
 Interval
Counting : Down
9.99 Sec
99.9 Sec
999 Sec
99.9 Min
999 Min
99.9 Hr
(Switch Selectable)
DPDT
(2 C/O)
85~270V
AC/DC 72x72 TDPW-72-Z
96x96 TDPW-96-Z
24V
AC/DC
48x48 TDPW-48-24V
72x72 TDPW-72-24V
96x96 TDPW-96-24V
3 Digit, Single Display
 On Delay
 Interval
 Cyclic

HSN : 85311090
Features Tone Supply
Voltage Order Code
72 x 72mm Standard
 Volume control
 Accept Function :
Terminals on Back
 Audio level 110db
2 230VAC H72S-230AC
2 24VDC H72S-24DC
2 110VAC H72S-110AC
96 x 96mm Standard
 Volume control
 Accept Function :
Terminals on Back
 Audio level 110db
2 230VAC H92S-230AC
2 24VDC H92S-24DC
2 110VAC H92S-110AC
96 x 96mm Flasher
 LED Flasher
 Volume control
 Accept Function : PushButton
on Front & Terminals on Back
 Audio level 110db
2 230VAC H92F-230AC
2 24VDC H92F-24DC
96 x 96mm FlasherUniversal
Supply
 LED Flasher
 Volume control
 Accept Function : PushButton
on Front & Terminals on Back
 Audio level 110db
 Universal Supply
8
20 – 240VAC
Or
12 - 240VDC
H98F-U
96 x 96mm General
Purpose
 Audio level 110db 2 230VAC H92G-230AC
Hooter
HSN : 85311090
Features Tone Supply
Voltage Order Code
 LED Flasher
 Volume control
 Accept Function :
Push Button on Front
& Terminals on Back
 Audio level 110db
 Universal Supply
 Base Mount
2 230VAC H92F-230VAC-B
2 24VDC H92F-24VDC-B
2 24VDC H92S-24VDC-B
96 x 96mm Base Mount
8
20 – 240VAC
Or H98F-UB